»Fé‘?

LB

#  Pelotero

Lanzadores (18)
N/D | ARNALDO HERNANDEZ
N/D | CARLOS SUNIAGA
N/D | CHRISTIAN MEJAS

16 | EDUBRAY RAMOS
N/D | EUGENIO PALMA

45  GREGORY INFANTE
N/D | JESUSVALLES
N/D | JONATHAN PETIT

85 | JOSE QUIJADA
N/D | KEVIN GARCIA
N/D | NATE ANTONE
N/D | NELSON HERNANDEZ
N/D | OSMAN GUTIERREZ
N/D | RAMON GARCIA
N/D | ROBINSON HERNANDEZ
N/D | SAMUEL BORDNER
N/D | VICTORDIAZ
N/D | WILLIAMS RAMIREZ

Catchers (5)
N/D | FRANCISCO ARCIA
N/D | JUAN FERNANDEZ
N/D | RAFAEL MARCHAN
N/D | RICARDO GENOVES
N/D | WILSON GARCIA
Infielders (8)

10 | ALCIDESESCOBAR (S9)
N/D | ANGEL AGUILAR (SS)
N/D | CARLOS CASTRO (1B)
N/D | EDUARDO TORREALBA (SS)

6 | EHIRE ADRIANZA (SS)
N/D | FRANKLIN BARRETO (SS)
N/D | MAIKEL GARCIA (SS)
N/D | YOLMER SANCHEZ (2B)

Ouitfielders (3)
N/D | ANTHONY JMENEZ (OF)

7 | DANRY VASQUEZ (OF)
N/D | LEOBALDO CABRERA (OF)

Peso en Kg, Tallaen mts
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Peso Talla
175 60
72 1.83
165 60
97 190
200 62
77 183
99 195
90 180
170 510
210 60
124 195
90 185
92 18
7 1.75
7 17
7 183
88 185
64 1.76
73 1.88

LIGA VENEZOLANA DE BEISBOL PROFESIONAL
TEMPORADA 2022-2023
ROSTER DE LA SEMANA 13-12-2022

B/L

D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
ZlZ
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/z
ZlZ
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D

D/D
D/D
D/A
D/D
D/D

D/D
D/D
D/D
D/D
AID
D/D
D/D
AID

D/ID
D/z
D/ID

Edad

26
25
23
29
26
35
24
21
27
23
31
25
27
31
23
26
29
30

38
23
23
24
28

35
27
28
23
33
26
22
30

27
28
24

Fechade
Nacimiento

09-02-1996
26-05-1997
19-05-1999
19-12-1992
26-11-1996
10-07-1987
15-12-1997
19-04-2001
09-11-1995
25-11-1999
15-07-1991
13-03-1997
15-12-1994
02-08-1991
11-06-1999
16-10-1996
06-10-1993
08-08-1992

14-09-1984
07-03-1999
25-02-1999
13-07-1998
11-01-1994

16-12-1986
13-06-1995
24-05-1994
26-03-1999
21-08-1989
27-02-1996
03-03-2000
26-06-1992

21-10-1995
08-01-1994
21-01-1998

J-00771804-6

TIBURONES DE LA GUAIRA

Lugar de Nacimiento

SAN FELIX ,BOLIVAR
PORLAMAR ,NUEVA ESPARTA
VALENCIA, CARABOBO
CARACAS DISTRITO CAPITAL
SAN MATEO ,ARAGUA
GUARENAS ,MIRANDA
VALENCIA-CARABOBO
VALENCIA NAGUANAGUA
CARIPITO, MONAGAS
VALENCIA, CARABOBO.
ESTADOS UNIDOS

LA GUAIRA VARGAS

LEON NICARAGUA

GUANARE ,PORTUGUESA
TUCACASESTADO FALCON
ESTADOS UNIDOS

GUANARE ,PORTUGUESA
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

LA GUAIRA VARGAS
VALENCIA, CARABOBO.

SAN CRISTOBAL, TACHIRA.
CARACAS, DISTRITO CAPITAL
CARACAS DISTRITO CAPITAL

LA SABANA VARGAS
BARINAS ,BARINAS

LA ROMANA
BARQUISIMETO ,LARA
GUARENAS ,MIRANDA
PETARE ,MIRANDA

LA SABANA, EDO. VARGAS
MARACAY ,ARAGUA

NUEVA BOLIVIA ,MERIDA
OCUMARE DEL TUY ,MIRANDA
CABIMAS ,ZULIA

Nivel

NINGUNO
NINGUNO
ROK
NINGUNO
NINGUNO
AA
A
A+
NINGUNO
NINGUNO
OTRO
NINGUNO
OTRO
NINGUNO
A+
OTRO
NINGUNO
OTRO

OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO

OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO
OTRO

OTRO
OTRO
OTRO

Origen

CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
IMPORTADO
CRIOLLO
IMPORTADO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
IMPORTADO
CRIOLLO
IMPORTADO

CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO

CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
IMPORTADO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO

CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO
CRIOLLO



